Parts List
For Portable Compressors
XRHS 366 Cd
CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL
• Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.
• You can download the complete
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com

1611 7705 67_00
ITA EYE WAGON
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
1611 7702 67/00
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
1611 7704 67/00
REF PART NUMBER DESIGNATION QTY
1611 7705 67/00
161
OPTIONS
UNDERCARRIAGE
WITH AUTOMATIC BRAKING SYSTEM TANDEM
15 1604 4239 04 FRAME 1
20 1604 4526 00 AXLE (REAR) 1
25 0301 2378 00 PLAIN WASHER 8
30 0147 1958 96 HEX. HEAD SCREW 8
35 1604 3528 01 BRAKE CABLE 2
50 1604 4526 00 AXLE (REAR) 1
55 0301 2378 00 PLAIN WASHER 8
60 0147 1958 96 HEX. HEAD SCREW 8
80 1604 4786 01 TOWBAR 1
90 0147 1962 89 HEX. HEAD SCREW 10
95 0300 0274 96 PLAIN WASHER 4
100 0300 0276 22 PLAIN WASHER 6
150 1615 9260 81 TYRE ASS'Y 4
(For details see page 220)
160 1079 9922 05 INFORMATION LABEL 2
200 1604 2808 05 SUPPORT 2
205 0301 2378 00 PLAIN WASHER 8
210 0147 1958 96 HEX. HEAD SCREW 8
230 0147 1465 03 HEX. HEAD SCREW 2
235 0147 1962 18 HEX. HEAD SCREW 2
240 0301 2358 00 PLAIN WASHER 4
260 1604 3588 00 PROTECTION 1
262 1615 5664 00 HEX. HEAD SCREW 4
263 - SILENCING FOAM 1
264 - SILENCING FOAM 1
265 1604 3589 00 PROTECTION 1
267 1615 5664 00 HEX. HEAD SCREW 5
268 - SILENCING FOAM 1
269 - SILENCING FOAM 1
270 1604 3590 00 PROTECTION 1
275 1615 5664 00 HEX. HEAD SCREW 5
277 - SILENCING FOAM 1
278 - SILENCING FOAM 1
280 1604 3587 00 PROTECTION 1
285 1615 5664 00 HEX. HEAD SCREW 4
287 - SILENCING FOAM 1
288 - SILENCING FOAM 1
300 1604 3763 01 PLATE 2
310 1619 2766 00 HEX. HEAD SCREW 6
320 1604 4346 02 MUDGUARD 4
330 1615 5664 00 HEX. HEAD SCREW 12
340 1088 0801 53 GROMMET 1
345 1604 4363 00 HOSE AR
347 1604 4364 00 HOSE AR
348 1604 4365 00 HOSE AR
350 1604 6397 00 BRAKE ABS 1
(For details see page 218)
355 1604 3350 00 SUPPORT 1
360 1615 5664 00 HEX. HEAD SCREW 3
370 1604 3351 00 CLAMP 1
375 1615 5664 00 HEX. HEAD SCREW 2
380 1604 4843 01 SUB FRAME 1
390 1615 5664 00 HEX. HEAD SCREW 4
400 0147 1245 03 HEX. HEAD SCREW 4
405 0301 2321 00 PLAIN WASHER 4
410 1604 4844 00 SUPPORT 1
420 1615 5664 00 HEX. HEAD SCREW 4
430 0147 1336 03 HEX. HEAD SCREW 4
440 0301 2335 00 PLAIN WASHER 4
450 0266 2110 00 HEXAGON NUT 4
460 0147 1329 03 HEX. HEAD SCREW 2
461 0301 2335 00 PLAIN WASHER 2
462 0291 1110 00 LOCKNUT 2
470 0301 2335 00 PLAIN WASHER 8
480 0291 1110 00 LOCKNUT 4